Town of Shady Shores 9/8/2015 1:59 PM
Register: 1200 - General Fund Checking-Northstar
From 08/01/2015 through 08/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
08/03/2015 -split- Deposit X 1,578.08  665,391.51
08/03/2015 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00  665,521.51
08/03/2015 -split- Deposit X 163.00  665,684.51
08/03/2015 8886 LCMUA 8215 - Utility LCMUA 107.18 X 665,577.33
08/03/2015 8887 ATMOS 8210 - Utility Atmos E... 45.76 X 665,531.57
08/03/2015 8888 NICOE'S AIR CON... 8250 - Building Mainte... 2,740.00 X 662,791.57
08/03/2015 8889 Roy Wallace 8250 - Building Mainte... 140.00 X 662,651.57
08/03/2015 8890 Americas Code Enfo... 7415 - Code Enforcem...  80-000460979-... 600.00 X 662,051.57
08/04/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 69.51 662,121.08
08/04/2015 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00  662,251.08
08/05/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 340.00  662,591.08
08/05/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 516.01 663,107.09
08/06/2015 -split- Deposit 163.00  663,270.09
08/06/2015 -split- Deposit X 130.00  663,400.09
08/06/2015 -split- Deposit X 3,974.20  667,374.29
08/06/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit 6.00  667,380.29
08/06/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 563.51 667,943.80
08/07/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 140.33 668,084.13
08/10/2015 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00  668,214.13
08/10/2015 -split- Deposit X 195.00  668,409.13
08/10/2015 draft Internal Revenue Ser... -split- 75-6037224 93246 X 667,476.67
08/10/2015 draft ADOBE SYSTEMS 8130 - Computer Expe... 19.99 X 667,456.68
08/10/2015 8891 TMRS -split- 648.65 X 666,808.03
08/10/2015 8892 City of Corinth 7420 - Fire Dept 2494330 X 641,864.73
08/10/2015 8893 Denton Publishing C... 8120 - Legal Advertising 58.00 X 641,806.73
08/10/2015 8894 McCreary, Veselka, ... 8585 - Deliquent Ticke... 186.30 X 641,620.43
08/10/2015 8895 Amber Schuler 8540 - Staff development 780.55 X 640,839.88
08/10/2015 8897 charter Business -split- 173.95 X 640,665.93
08/10/2015 8898 Texas Archives 8110 - Office Supplies 10.00 X 640,655.93
08/10/2015 8899 ALL AMERICAN D... 7410+ Animal Control 1,102.50 639,553.43
08/10/2015 8900 Steve Koehler 7430 - Building Inspect... 2,040,00 X 637,513.43
08/11/2015 4050 - Sales Tax Deposit X 7,700.78  645,214.21
08/11/2015 QuickBooks Payroll ...  -split- Created by Pay... 3,278.18 X 641,936.03
08/12/2015 8896 Franz L Kahler -split- 258.11 X 641,677.92
08/12/2015 To Print Wendy S Withers -split- Direct Deposit X 641,677.92
08/12/2015 To Print Amber L Schuler -split- Direct Deposit X 641,677.92
08/13/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 57.56  641,735.48
08/13/2015 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00 641,865.48
08/14/2015 -split- Deposit X 285.00  642,150.48
08/15/2015 4900 - Facility Rental Deposit X 75.00  642,225.48
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Register: 1200 - General Fund Checking-Northstar

From 08/01/2015 through 08/31/2015
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Town of Shady Shores

9/8/2015 1:59 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
08/17/2015 -split- Deposit X 594.98 642.820.46
08/18/2015 -split- Deposit X 5,929.30  648,749.76
08/20/2015 8901 Binkley&Barfield -split- 4,938.60 X 643.811.16
08/20/2015 8902 Bill Bounds -split- 3,175.84 X 640,635.32
08/21/2015 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00 640,765.32
08/21/2015 Draft Internal Revenue Ser... -split- 75-6037224 931.92 X 639,833.40
08/21/2015 8905 TMRS -split- August 2015 432.43 639,400.97
08/24/2015 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 14335  639,544.32
08/24/2015 QuickBooks Payroll ...  -split- Created by Pay.. 3,278.19 X 636,266.13
08/25/2015 -split- Deposit X 960.00  637,226.13
08/25/2015 8904 Franz L Kahler -split- 255.12 X 636,971.01
08/25/2015 To Print Amber L Schuler -split- Direct Deposit X 636,971.01
08/25/2015 To Print Wendy S Withers -split- Direct Deposit X 636,971.01
08/26/2015 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit 130.00  637,101.01
08/27/2015 draft StarTex Power 8220 - Utility Electric 938.11 X 636,162.90
08/27/2015 8906 Binkley&Barfield -split- 1,372.18 634,790.72
08/27/2015 8907 Shepherd Law Firm 7510 - Attorney fees 4.437.50 630,353.22
08/27/2015 8908 Bailey Environmental 7430 - Building Inspect... 450.00 629,903.22
08/27/2015 8909 Steve Koehler 7430 - Building Inspect... 2,040.00 627,863.22
08/31/2015 -split- Deposit X 500.00  628,363.22
08/31/2015 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 115.00  628,478.22
08/31/2015 4400 - Interest Earned Interest X 100.67  628,578.89
08/31/2015 8910 ATMOS 8210 - Utility Atmos E... 45.50 628,533.39
08/31/2015 8911 NTCMA 8510 - Dues 40.00 628,493.39
08/31/2015 8912 Americas Code Enfo... 7415 - Code Enforcem... 600.00 627,893.39
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